PLACING

2014 SHERCO MOTO TROY Series SA - SERIES POINTS TABLE

CLASS

ROUND 5
VELOCETTE

"RED" - EXPERT / A GRADE

1

2
3
4

CONNOR HOGAN (J)
ADRIAN HARRY
GRANT STEPHEN
JARROD BARWICK

"YELLOW" - B GRADE

1

(G2 o RN CO I \V)

ANDREW TARRANT
GRANT SCHROEDER
ALEX YIATROU (J)
ROB WHITE
WARREN EVANS

ROUND 1
ROCKLEIGH
Points Score
22 54
25 19
20 85
Points Score
20 43
22 33
25 33

Score

ROUND 2
VICTOR HARBOR
Points Score
25 42
22 116
Points Score
25 139

DNF

Points

Score

ROUND 3
MUNGEREE
Points Score
22 45
25 19
20 116
Points Score
25 87
22 104
20 146

Points

Score

Points

Score

Points Score

Points Score

euceLe TOTAL

E 91
E 75
E 40
22
E 95
E 66
38
25
20

"BLUE' - C GRADE

—_

O©OoO~NOOOTPhAWN

GREG ROGERS
PETER ARNOLD
JOEL SCHROEDER (J)
ALEX COWAN (J)
TIM WHEELER (R)
TONY BAUGHAN
SCOTT BAXENDALE
BRIAN LANG
TODD KNIGHT
MICHAEL SCARPANTONI
JOEL KNIGHT
ROGER WILLING
TOM WARE (J)
PETER CUNNINGHAM
ANDREW YIATROU
JAMES SCARPANTONI
DEAN BAXENDALE
GREG KNIGHT

Points
25

20
14
16
22

18

40
101
57
22

43

66

25
22
18
13
16
20
14
15

34
69
81
229
140
76
146
144

DNS

DNF
DNF

22
25
15
14

20

18

16

60
35
153
154

81
DNS
91

135

DNS

ROUND 4
MAX GRAETZ
Points Score
22 65
25 16

DNF
DNF
Points Score
25 88
22 94
18 144
20 105
Points Score
22 37
25 30
14 71
13 140
16 65
20 56
18 58
15 68
12 146
DNF

94
72
67
54
48
42
34
33
20
18
18
16
15
15
12

mmmmm



ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5

PLACING CLASS eLeBlE TOTAL

ROCKLEIGH  VICTORHARBOR  MUNGEREE MAX GRAETZ VELOCETTE
1 HAYDON AHRENS (A) 25 12 25 10 25 6 25 9 E 100
2 CAMERON GERHARDY (B) 22 29 13 85 18 8 22 10 E 75
3 CADEN ROGERS (A) (R) 16 43 18 42 20 8 20= 16 E 74
4 HUGH EVANS (A) 18 38 20 25 16 11 13 35 E 67
5 HAYDON BARWICK (A) 20 32 15 45 14 17 12 44 E 61
6 LIAM WARNEST (A) 22 19 22 7 14 25 E 58
7 ETHAN HOGAN (A) 14 55 14 74 12 30 16 21 E 56
8 RYAN TARRANT (B) (R) 13 136 12 160 10 104 10 100 E 45
9 HAYDON EARDLEY (B) 16 44 13 21 15 22 E 44
10 COAN LINKE (B) (R) 11 41 20= 16 31
11 SAM WARE (A) 15 48 DNF 15
11 JOSH REES (B) 15 13 15
13 PATRICK HEWITT (A) 11 74 11

"BLACK & WHITE" - CLUBPERSON & THE HISTORICS

Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score

1 MIKE BROWN (HW) 25 11 22 18 25 3 22 30 E 94
2 DALE RIDDINGTON (HB & HW) (J) 15 67 20 23 22 6 25 11 E 82
3 BRENTON ROGERS (CP) (R) 16 59 18 50 18 28 20 40 E 72
4 KIERAN HILL (CP) 22 27 20 21 18 47 E 60
5 ROGER WILLING (HW) 18 50 16 52 34
6 SHANE KRAFT (CP) 25 13 25
7 SCOTT WARE (CP) 20 39 DNS 20
8 CRAIG AHRENS (CP) (R) 16 68 16
9 IVAN CLOTHIER (CP) 15 74 15
"PINK" - SENIOR WOMEN & JUNIOR WOMEN Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score
1 JASMINE TARRANT (J) 25 28 25 35 25 28 25 40 E 100
2 SOFIE KRAFT (S) 22 38 20 117 20 63* 22 52 E 84
2 ANNA ROGERS (S) 20 47 22 53 22 34* 20 65 E 84
4 CHARLOTTE COWN (J) (R) 18 116 18 139 18 79 18 109 E 72
5 TESS WARNEST (J) (R) 16 123 16 189 14 111 15 119 E 61
6 HAYLEY STEPHEN (J) (R) 15 107 14 126 29
7 MATILDA KRAFT (J) (R) 16 107 16
8 REBECCA REES (J) (R) 16 112 16



ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5
PLACING CLASS ROCKLEIGH  VICTORHARBOR  MUNGEREE MAX GRAETZ VELOCETTE @& TOTAL
"RED & WHITE" - A GRADE & B GRADE/CLASSIC SIDECAR RIDERS

Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score points Score
1 CHRIS SCHULTZ (A) 25 42 25 15 25 35 25 34 E 100

2 STEVE REES (A) 22 67 22 34 22 40 22 48 E 88

"RED & WHITE" - A GRADE & B GRADE/CLASSIC SIDECAR PASSENGERS

Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score
1 STUART GERHARDY (A) 25 42 25 15 25 35 25 34 E

2 MELISSA ROGERS (A) 22 67 22 34 22 40 22 48 E 88

100

AS PER THE GCR's, POINTS ALLOCATED ON A 1ST TO 20TH BASIS - 25, 22, 20, 18, 16, 15, 14, 13,12, 11,10,9,8, 7,6, 5,4, 3, 2, 1,

RIDERS, AND PASSENGERS MUST START THREE (3) ROUNDS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR AWARDS, AND ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS THE SERIES
EACH RIDERS ROUND SCORE IS IN ORANGE ALONGSIDE THEIR ROUND POINTS

(R) = ROOKIE RIDER IN THEIR FIRST YEAR OF COMPETITON; (J) = JUNIOR RIDER RIDING IN SENIOR COMPETITION



