

# 2014 SHERCO MOTO TROY Series SA - SERIES POINTS TABLE

PLACING	CLASS	ROUND 1 ROCKLEIGH		ROUND 2 VICTOR HARBOR		ROUND 3 MUNGEREE		ROUND 4 MAX GRAETZ		ROUND 5 VELOCETTE		ELIGIBLE	TOTAL
		Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score		
<b>"RED" - EXPERT / A GRADE</b>													
1	CONNOR HOGAN (J)	22	54	25	42	22	45	22	65			E	91
2	ADRIAN HARRY	25	19			25	19	25	16			E	75
3	GRANT STEPHEN	20	85			20	116		DNF			E	40
4	JARROD BARWICK			22	116				DNF				22
<b>"YELLOW" - B GRADE</b>													
1	ANDREW TARRANT	20	43	25	139	25	87	25	88			E	95
2	GRANT SCHROEDER	22	33		DNF	22	104	22	94			E	66
3	ALEX YIATROU (J)					20	146	18	144				38
3	ROB WHITE	25	33										25
4	WARREN EVANS							20	105				20
5													
<b>"BLUE" - C GRADE</b>													
1	GREG ROGERS	25	6	25	34	22	60	22	37			E	94
2	PETER ARNOLD			22	69	25	35	25	30			E	72
3	JOEL SCHROEDER (J)	20	40	18	81	15	153	14	71			E	67
4	ALEX COWAN (J)	14	101	13	229	14	154	13	140			E	54
5	TIM WHEELER (R)	16	57	16	140			16	65			E	48
6	TONY BAUGHAN	22	22	20	76								42
7	SCOTT BAXENDALE			14	146	20	81						34
8	BRIAN LANG	18	43	15	144		DNS						33
9	TODD KNIGHT							20	56				20
10	MICHAEL SCARPANTONI					18	91						18
11	JOEL KNIGHT							18	58				18
11	ROGER WILLING					16	135						16
13	TOM WARE (J)	15	66		DNS								15
13	PETER CUNNINGHAM							15	68				15
15	ANDREW YIATROU						DNS	12	146				12
	JAMES SCARPANTONI				DNF								
	DEAN BAXENDALE				DNF								
	GREG KNIGHT								DNF				

PLACING	CLASS	ROUND 1 ROCKLEIGH		ROUND 2 VICTOR HARBOR		ROUND 3 MUNGEREE		ROUND 4 MAX GRAETZ		ROUND 5 VELOCETTE		ELIGIBLE	TOTAL
		Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score		
<b>"WHITE" - JUNIOR A &amp; JUNIOR B</b>													
1	HAYDON AHRENS (A)	25	12	25	10	25	6	25	9			E	100
2	CAMERON GERHARDY (B)	22	29	13	85	18	8	22	10			E	75
3	CADEN ROGERS (A) (R)	16	43	18	42	20	8	20=	16			E	74
4	HUGH EVANS (A)	18	38	20	25	16	11	13	35			E	67
5	HAYDON BARWICK (A)	20	32	15	45	14	17	12	44			E	61
6	LIAM WARNEST (A)			22	19	22	7	14	25			E	58
7	ETHAN HOGAN (A)	14	55	14	74	12	30	16	21			E	56
8	RYAN TARRANT (B) (R)	13	136	12	160	10	104	10	100			E	45
9	HAYDON EARDLEY (B)			16	44	13	21	15	22			E	44
10	COAN LINKE (B) (R)					11	41	20=	16				31
11	SAM WARE (A)	15	48		DNF								15
11	JOSH REES (B)					15	13						15
13	PATRICK HEWITT (A)							11	74				11

<b>"BLACK &amp; WHITE" - CLUBPERSON &amp; THE HISTORICS</b>													
		Points	Score										
1	MIKE BROWN (HW)	25	11	22	18	25	3	22	30			E	94
2	DALE RIDDINGTON (HB & HW) (J)	15	67	20	23	22	6	25	11			E	82
3	BRENTON ROGERS (CP) (R)	16	59	18	50	18	28	20	40			E	72
4	KIERAN HILL (CP)	22	27			20	21	18	47			E	60
5	ROGER WILLING (HW)	18	50	16	52								34
6	SHANE KRAFT (CP)			25	13								25
7	SCOTT WARE (CP)	20	39		DNS								20
8	CRAIG AHRENS (CP) (R)							16	68				16
9	IVAN CLOTHIER (CP)			15	74								15

<b>"PINK" - SENIOR WOMEN &amp; JUNIOR WOMEN</b>													
		Points	Score										
1	JASMINE TARRANT (J)	25	28	25	35	25	28	25	40			E	100
2	SOFIE KRAFT (S)	22	38	20	117	20	63*	22	52			E	84
2	ANNA ROGERS (S)	20	47	22	53	22	34*	20	65			E	84
4	CHARLOTTE COWN (J) (R)	18	116	18	139	18	79	18	109			E	72
5	TESS WARNEST (J) (R)	16	123	16	189	14	111	15	119			E	61
6	HAYLEY STEPHEN (J) (R)					15	107	14	126				29
7	MATILDA KRAFT (J) (R)					16	107						16
8	REBECCA REES (J) (R)							16	112				16

PLACING	CLASS	ROUND 1 ROCKLEIGH		ROUND 2 VICTOR HARBOR		ROUND 3 MUNGEREE		ROUND 4 MAX GRAETZ		ROUND 5 VELOCETTE		ELIGIBLE	TOTAL
<b>"RED &amp; WHITE" - A GRADE &amp; B GRADE/CLASSIC SIDECAR RIDERS</b>													
		Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	Points	Score	points	Score		
1	CHRIS SCHULTZ (A)	25	42	25	15	25	35	25	34			E	100
2	STEVE REES (A)	22	67	22	34	22	40	22	48			E	88

<b>"RED &amp; WHITE" - A GRADE &amp; B GRADE/CLASSIC SIDECAR PASSENGERS</b>													
		Points	Score										
1	STUART GERHARDY (A)	25	42	25	15	25	35	25	34			E	100
2	MELISSA ROGERS (A)	22	67	22	34	22	40	22	48			E	88

AS PER THE GCR's, POINTS ALLOCATED ON A 1ST TO 20TH BASIS - 25, 22, 20, 18, 16, 15, 14, 13, 12, 11, 10, 9, 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1,

RIDERS, AND PASSENGERS MUST START THREE (3) ROUNDS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR AWARDS, AND ALL ROUNDS COUNT TOWARDS THE SERIES  
EACH RIDERS ROUND SCORE IS IN **ORANGE** ALONGSIDE THEIR ROUND POINTS

**(R)** = ROOKIE RIDER IN THEIR FIRST YEAR OF COMPETITON; **(J)** = JUNIOR RIDER RIDING IN SENIOR COMPETITION